ETHREHEE
The Hong Kong Neurological Society

Hong Kong Registered Charitable Organization, IRD Ref: 91/8121

Application for Provisional / Associate Membership of
The Hong Kong Neurological Society

Name: in Chinese: Sex/Age:
Office Address:
Home Address:
Mobile No.: Fax:
Office Telephone: Email Address:
Qualification Institution Date
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Present Practice Type of Work
L Private Practice 1.  Mainly General Medicine
25 Hospital Authority 2. General Medicine + Neurology
3. University 3. Mainly Neurology
4. Others, specify 4.  Neurology Nursing
5.  Others, specify
Experience
Unit Post Date
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Publications
I
2.
3.
4.

[ would like to apply for Provisional / Associate Membership* of The Hong Kong Neurological

Society.

* Please delete the inappropriate

Date of Application:

Signature:

Official Use

Date of Council Meeting:

ol1¥CcM o2™CcM o3°CM o4™CcMm

(Year)

Date of Notification:

Form Received:

Membership Fee: 0O Paid #

Payment Date:

Please send the completed form to HKNS Secretariat : Room C, 3/F, Worldwide Centre, 123 Tung Chau Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email: info@hkns.org or Fax: (852) 2396 6465




